Bladed server platform with
flexible I/O connectivity
and ultimate processing
performance
 � Two Intel® Xeon® Scalable processors
(codename Skylake)
 � Scalable performance range/core
count

RTM-747X-10G-SP - 6 4 - - -
RTM-747X-10G-D - 4 4 1 2 SAS -
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
ATCA-7540-0GB ATCA packet processing blade, dual Intel® Xeon® server 5119T Gold, 14-core (85W), 1.9 GHz, 12x DIMM sockets, 0GB, 40G, B.4
ATCA-7540-C06 ATCA packet processing blade, dual Intel® Xeon® server 5119T Gold, 14-core (85W), 1.9 GHz 12x DIMM sockets, 192GB, 40G, B.4, fastener
ATCA-7540-D ATCA packet processing blade, dual Intel® Xeon® server 5119T Gold, 14-core (85W), 1.9 GHz 12x DIMM sockets, 192GB, 40G, B.4, fastener
ATCA-7540-64GB-L ATCA packet processing blade, dual Intel® Xeon® server 4114T Silver, 10-core (85W), 2.2 GHz, 8 X 8GB DIMMS, 40G, B.4
ATCA-7540-0GB-QE40 ATCA packet processing blade, dual Intel® Xeon® server 5119T Gold, 14-core (85W), 1.9 GHz, 12X DIMM SOCKETS, 0GB, 40G, 40G QAT enabled
ATCA-7540-128GB-L ATCA packet processing blade, dual Intel® Xeon® server 4114T SILVER, 10-core (85W), 2.2 GHZ, 8X 16GB DIMMS, 40G, B.4
ATCA-7540-192GB ATCA packet processing blade, dual Intel® Xeon® server 5119T Gold, 14-core (85W), 1.9 GHz 12x DIMM sockets, 192GB, 40G, B.4
ATCA-7540-384GB ATCA packet processing blade, dual Intel® Xeon® server 5119T Gold, 14-core (85W), 1.9 GHz 12x DIMM sockets, 384GB, 40G, B.4
ATCA-MEM-DDR4-8GB 8GB DDR4 VLP memory module
ATCA-MEM-DDR4-16GB 16GB DDR4 VLP memory module
ATCA-MEM-DDR4-32GB 32GB DDR4 VLP memory module
ATCA-75XX-KIT-M2 ATCA-75XX M.2 Riser kit
NVME-M.2-1TB 1TB NVME M.2 Media
RTM-ATCA-7360 RTM with 6x GbE, 2x SAS,1x slot for optional HDD
RTM-747X-10G-SP RTM with 6x 10GbE, 4x GbE  (Optical modules are not included)
RTM-747X-10G-D RTM with 4x 10GbE (SFP+), 4x GbE, 1x slot for optional HDD  (Optical modules are not included)
RTM-ATCA-STOR-1T2 ATCA RAID STORAGE RTM, 2 X 1TB U.2 SSD
CONTACT DETAILS
+1 602-438-5720
SOLUTION SERVICES
SMART Embedded Computing provides a portfolio of solution services optimized to meet
your needs throughout the product lifecycle. Design services help speed time-to-market.
Deployment services include worldwide technical support. Renewal services enable
product longevity and technology refresh.
The stylized “S” and “SMART”, and the stylized “S” combined with “SMART” and “Embedded Computing” are trademarks of
SMART Modular Technologies, Inc. Intel, the Intel logo, and Intel Core are trademarks of Intel Corporation in the United States
and/or other countries. PICMG, AdvancedTCA, ATCA and the AdvancedTCA logo are trademarks of PICMG. All other
trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective companies. ©2020. All rights reserved. For full legal
terms and conditions, please visit www.smartembedded.com/ec/legal
ATCA-7540-D_DS  21Oct2020
Regulatory Compliance
Item Description
Designed to comply with NEBS,
Level 3 (for product variants that